
100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0348 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.61 -1.1 q
2 0571 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO POA TERENGGANU 12.87 -1.1 q
3 0643 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BT. SUHAIDI MSN PERAK 12.89 -0.1 q
4 0090 NUR QASEH KIASATNA BINTI NURUL MSN SELANGOR 13.05 +0.5 q
5 0187 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN KEDAH 13.13 -0.1 q
6 0647 FELICIA YEAP ZI TONG MSN PERAK 13.17 -1.2 q
7 0403 NUR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 13.22 -0.1 q
8 0091 RISHIMALA A/P GUNASEELAN MSN SELANGOR 13.27 -1.2 q
9 0080 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 13.32 -0.5 q
10 0648 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI MSN PERAK 13.40 +0.6 q
11 0303 NURUL AINA BINTI MUHAMMAD KAMIZ WIPERS 13.50 -1.1 q
12 0630 QUAH YI EN CHK ATHLETICS 13.54 +0.5 q
13 0069 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 13.62 -1.1 q
14 0345 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 13.63 +0.6 q
15 0611 TEE TZE XUAN PEGASUS 13.68 +0.4 q
16 0064 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SK DANAU KOTA 2 13.82 +0.4 q
17 0273 NUR AINA SYAKIRA BINTI MOHD RAF MSS TERENGGANU 13.90 +0.5 q
18 0095 SHALU LOSNA A/P GUNASELAN MSN SELANGOR 13.91 +0.6 q
19 0283 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 13.99 -0.1 q
20 0274 NURUL AMANI ADRIANI BINTI MUHAM MSS TERENGGANU 14.03 -0.5 q
21 0513 NURIN IMANINA BINTI NASIR TITAN ATHLETICS 1 14.04 +0.6 q
22 0240 DAYANG RAYNA BEECITY SQUAD 14.12 +0.4 q
23 0275 NUR KHAIRUNISSA` BINTI MOHD KHA MSS TERENGGANU 14.19 +0.4 q
24 0065 RAISHA QASRINA BINTI ZAINAL ABI SK DANAU KOTA 2 14.28 -1.2 q
25 0518 PUTERI NURDAMIA IRDINA TITAN ATHLETICS 1 14.44 -1.1
26 0557 GOKULASHREE CHANDRAKANTH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 14.69 +0.5
27 0514 NUR QAISARA QRISTINA TITAN ATHLETICS 1 14.71 -0.1
28 0097 SARAH BALQIS BINTI ABDUL JABBAR MSN SELANGOR 14.72 +0.6
29 0206 NUR AINA QAISARA BINTI MOHD RAH BEBAS (NUR AINA QAISARA) 14.92 +0.5
30 0239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZA BEECITY SQUAD 14.96 -0.5
31 0613 CHEONG WEI XUAN PEGASUS 15.02 -1.2
32 0387 PUTRI NUR SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHAMM CAK SPORT ACADEMY 15.04 -0.5
33 0209 QASEH AIMY BINTI MOHD NOR HAIZA TCH ATHLETICS 15.07 +0.4
34 0555 QAIREEN HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 15.10 -0.5
35 0207 FATHIA FAQIHAH BINTI ABD.RAHIM TCH ATHLETICS 15.12 -0.5
36 0208 ANNUR AISYAH DANIA BINTI MOHD H TCH ATHLETICS 15.21 +0.5
37 0541 NIK SYAFIQAH AMANI BT NIK RAZAL TITAN ATHLETICS 2 15.48 -0.5
38 0256 NUR IMAN SOFEA BT. MUHAMMAD FAR BEBAS (SURAYA) 15.49 +0.5
39 0452 NUR ADLINA NASTASYA BINTI MOHD BJTNF (BUKIT JELUTONG TRACK N 15.75 +0.4
40 0039 CHIN YIN AI FALCON ATHLETICS 15.81 -0.1
41 0535 SYASYA DANIA BINTI ABDULLAH TITAN ATHLETICS 2 16.24 -1.2
42 0533 NUR SYAWALINA DANESH BT MAZLAN TITAN ATHLETICS 2 16.29 +0.6
43 0284 ROSE NADIA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 16.30 +0.6
44 0285 KERRTHANASHYAM A/P PARANI KUMAR COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 16.62 +0.4
45 0043 ELEENA MARISSA BINTI AZLAN @ IA FALCON ATHLETICS 17.43 -1.2
46 0293 SWETHA A/P CHANDRA KUMAR ALFA GABRIANS 22.37 -1.2

DNS 0228 CHERMAINE TIN HOR EE CHKL TNF DNS -1.2
DNS 0536 NUR AINEE QISTINA BT AHMAD YUSR TITAN ATHLETICS 2 DNS -1.1
DNS 0294 PUVITHRA RAHJ ALFA GABRIANS DNS +0.5
DNS 0287 PAERNISHAA LAXMI A/P PRABAKARAN ALFA GABRIANS DNS -0.5
DNS 0099 NOR ZAHIRAN BINTI NOORMAN MSN SELANGOR DNS -1.1



100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 7 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0611 TEE TZE XUAN PEGASUS 13.68 q
2 0064 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SK DANAU KOTA 2 13.82 q
3 0240 DAYANG RAYNA BEECITY SQUAD 14.12 q
4 0275 NUR KHAIRUNISSA` BINTI MOHD KHA MSS TERENGGANU 14.19 q
5 0209 QASEH AIMY BINTI MOHD NOR HAIZA TCH ATHLETICS 15.07
6 0452 NUR ADLINA NASTASYA BINTI MOHD BJTNF (BUKIT JELUTONG TRACK N 15.75
7 0285 KERRTHANASHYAM A/P PARANI KUMAR COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 16.62

Heat 2 of 7 Wind : -0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0080 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 13.32 q
2 0274 NURUL AMANI ADRIANI BINTI MUHAM MSS TERENGGANU 14.03 q
3 0239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZA BEECITY SQUAD 14.96
4 0387 PUTRI NUR SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHAMM CAK SPORT ACADEMY 15.04
5 0555 QAIREEN HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 15.10
6 0207 FATHIA FAQIHAH BINTI ABD.RAHIM TCH ATHLETICS 15.12
7 0541 NIK SYAFIQAH AMANI BT NIK RAZAL TITAN ATHLETICS 2 15.48
DNS 0287 PAERNISHAA LAXMI A/P PRABAKARAN ALFA GABRIANS -

Heat 3 of 7 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0090 NUR QASEH KIASATNA BINTI NURUL MSN SELANGOR 13.05 q
2 0630 QUAH YI EN CHK ATHLETICS 13.54 q
3 0273 NUR AINA SYAKIRA BINTI MOHD RAF MSS TERENGGANU 13.90 q
4 0557 GOKULASHREE CHANDRAKANTH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 14.69
5 0206 NUR AINA QAISARA BINTI MOHD RAH BEBAS (NUR AINA QAISARA) 14.92
6 0208 ANNUR AISYAH DANIA BINTI MOHD H TCH ATHLETICS 15.21
7 0256 NUR IMAN SOFEA BT. MUHAMMAD FAR BEBAS (SURAYA) 15.49
DNS 0294 PUVITHRA RAHJ ALFA GABRIANS -

Heat 4 of 7 Wind : -1.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0647 FELICIA YEAP ZI TONG MSN PERAK 13.17 q
2 0091 RISHIMALA A/P GUNASEELAN MSN SELANGOR 13.27 q
3 0065 RAISHA QASRINA BINTI ZAINAL ABI SK DANAU KOTA 2 14.28 q
4 0613 CHEONG WEI XUAN PEGASUS 15.02
5 0535 SYASYA DANIA BINTI ABDULLAH TITAN ATHLETICS 2 16.24
6 0043 ELEENA MARISSA BINTI AZLAN @ IA FALCON ATHLETICS 17.43
7 0293 SWETHA A/P CHANDRA KUMAR ALFA GABRIANS 22.37
DNS 0228 CHERMAINE TIN HOR EE CHKL TNF -

Heat 5 of 7 Wind : -0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0643 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BT. SUHAIDI MSN PERAK 12.89 q
2 0187 FATIN ILYANA BINTI MAT NAYAN KEDAH 13.13 q



100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
3 0403 NUR ANIS MAISARAH BINTI MOHD NO KELANTAN 13.22 q
4 0283 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 13.99 q
5 0514 NUR QAISARA QRISTINA TITAN ATHLETICS 1 14.71
6 0039 CHIN YIN AI FALCON ATHLETICS 15.81

Heat 6 of 7 Wind : +0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0648 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI MSN PERAK 13.40 q
2 0345 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 13.63 q
3 0095 SHALU LOSNA A/P GUNASELAN MSN SELANGOR 13.91 q
4 0513 NURIN IMANINA BINTI NASIR TITAN ATHLETICS 1 14.04 q
5 0097 SARAH BALQIS BINTI ABDUL JABBAR MSN SELANGOR 14.72
6 0533 NUR SYAWALINA DANESH BT MAZLAN TITAN ATHLETICS 2 16.29
7 0284 ROSE NADIA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 16.30

Heat 7 of 7 Wind : -1.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0348 VARSHINI A/P SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 12.61 q
2 0571 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO POA TERENGGANU 12.87 q
3 0303 NURUL AINA BINTI MUHAMMAD KAMIZ WIPERS 13.50 q
4 0069 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 13.62 q
5 0518 PUTERI NURDAMIA IRDINA TITAN ATHLETICS 1 14.44
DNS 0536 NUR AINEE QISTINA BT AHMAD YUSR TITAN ATHLETICS 2 -
DNS 0099 NOR ZAHIRAN BINTI NOORMAN MSN SELANGOR -


